March 31, 2014 -
April 06, 2014

March 2014 April 2014
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1.2.3-4"'5
2.3:.4.5"6-7 8 6 7 8 9101112
91011 12 13 14 15 1314 1516 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday, March 31
& 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE +*

Tuesday, April 01

Wednesday, April 02

Thursday, April 03

Friday, April 04

Saturday, April 05

Sunday, April 06

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 1:22 PM




October 05, 2015 -
October 11, 2015

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

October 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1.2 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
11121314 1516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 456 7
8 91011121314
151617 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, October 05

K 2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE =*

i 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Tuesday, October 06

1:00pm - 2:00pm update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Wednesday, October 07

Thursday, October 08

Friday, October 09

Saturday, October 10

Sunday, October 11

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 1:59 PM




October 12, 2015 -
October 18, 2015

October 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1.2 3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

123 40586 -
8 91011121314
151617 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, October 12

i 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE **

K 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE <*
& 2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE «*

Tuesday, October 13

[ 3:00pm - 4:00pm update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE <

Wednesday, October 14

Thursday, October 15

Friday, October 16

Saturday, October 17

Sunday, October 18

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 1:59 PM




October 19, 2015 -
October 25, 2015

October 2015 November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
14223 1:2 3 4576 7
4-5°6.7 8 910 8 91011121314
1112 1314 1516 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Monday, October 19
& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Tuesday, October 20

Wednesday, October 21

Thursday, October 22

Friday, October 23

Saturday, October 24

Sunday, October 25

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 1:59 PM




October 26, 2015 -
November 01, 2015

October 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

L 2-3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1-2°' 3.4 5-6.7
8 91011121314
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, October 26

[ 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*
2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Tuesday, October 27

Wednesday, October 28

& 10:00am - 11:30am QUARTERLY DAEO MEETING (Director of OGE) -
Walter M. Shaub

(& 4:15pm - 4:45pm MSPB Questions (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

Thursday, October 29

£ 3:30pm - 4:00pm Integrity (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

Friday, October 30

Saturday, October 31

Sunday, November 01

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




November 2015 December 2015
November 02, 2015 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2103455 . 6. 35 253 WAL G
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
November 08 2015 1516 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
| 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, November 02 Tuesday, November 03
11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE =
[ 11:30am - 12:00pm External Summit Speakers (Walt's Office) -
Director of OGE
Wednesday, November 04 Thursday, November 05
£ 2:00pm - 2:15pm Meet with Dave (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE [ 11:30am - 2:00pm IEC presentation (Director of OGE) - Walter M.
Shaub
[ 2:30pm - 5:00pm PRB - Director of OGE
Friday, November 06 Saturday, November 07
Sunday, November 08

Director of OGE 1 10/27/2016 2:00 PM



November 09, 2015 -
November 15, 2015

December 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 23 456 7

8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
1516 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, November 09
[ 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE =

& 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE «*

2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE ¢

Tuesday, November 10

i 10:00am - 11:15am All Hands Quarterly Staff Meeting (Main
Conference Room Calendar) - Director of OGE

Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 12

&1 11:00am - 12:00pm Nominee rollout (main conference room or
telephone) - Walter M. Shaub

[ 12:00pm - 12:30pm main conference room (Director of OGE) -
Walter M. Shaub

Friday, November 13

Saturday, November 14

Sunday, November 15

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




November 16, 2015 -
November 22, 2015

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1253 A5 67

8 91011121314
151617 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

123 435
6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Monday, November 16

i 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE **

& 1:30pm - 1:45pm Integrity (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

& 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE «*
i 2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE <*

Tuesday, November 17
[ 10:00am - 12:30pm CIGIE - Director of OGE
1:00pm - 4:00pm PRB (Director of OGE) - Director of OGE

Wednesday, November 18
£ 3:30pm - 4:00pm Miscellaneous Updates - Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, November 19
& 10:30am - 12:00pm Nominee Booklet (Walt's Office) - Director of

Friday, November 20

Saturday, November 21

Sunday, November 22

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




November 23, 2015 -
November 29, 2015

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3:4"5-.67

8 91011121314
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

1:2 .3-4.5
6 7 8 9101112
13141516 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Monday, November 23

11:00am - 1:00pm Summit Planning (Walt's Office) - Director of
OGE

& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE «*

2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE =*

2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE

Tuesday, November 24
& 3:00pm - 4:00pm update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Wednesday, November 25

Thursday, November 26

Friday, November 27

Saturday, November 28

Sunday, November 29

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




November 30, 2015 -
December 06, 2015

November 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1234567

8 91011121314
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 .30

123435
6 7 8 9101112
1314 1516 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Monday, November 30
& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Tuesday, December 01

Wednesday, December 02
] 4:30pm - 4:45pm Integrity List (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

Thursday, December 03

Friday, December 04

Saturday, December 05

Sunday, December 06

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




December 07, 2015 -
December 13, 2015

December 2015 January 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1% 2%3:4 5 32

6 7 8 9101112 34546 7 89
1314 1516 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday, December 07
i 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*
& 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE <*

Tuesday, December 08

Wednesday, December 09

Thursday, December 10

Friday, December 11

Saturday, December 12

Sunday, December 13

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




December 14, 2015 -
December 20, 2015

December 2015 January 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 1 2

6 7 8 9101112 3456789
13141516 17 18 19 1011 1213 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday, December 14
i 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE **

Tuesday, December 15

Wednesday, December 16

£110:00am - 1:00pm OGE Reauthorization Hearing - Shelley K.
Finlayson

Thursday, December 17

& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE
& 12:00pm - 1:00pm Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

Friday, December 18
i 2:00pm - 3:00pm Nom Booklet (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE

Saturday, December 19

Sunday, December 20

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:00 PM




December 21, 2015 -
December 27, 2015

December 2015 January 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1.2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9101112 3456 7 809
13 14 1516 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday, December 21
& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*
& 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE <

Tuesday, December 22
& 3:00pm - 4:00pm update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE +*

Wednesday, December 23

Thursday, December 24

Friday, December 25

Saturday, December 26

Sunday, December 27

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:01 PM




December 28, 2015 -
January 03, 2016

December 2015 January 2016

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 .3-4,5 I.:2

6 7 8 9101112 3456 7 89
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday, December 28

& 11:00am - 12:00pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE **

fd 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Update (Walt's Office) - Director of OGE <*
& 2:30pm - 3:30pm Update (Walt's office) - Director of OGE ¢

Tuesday, December 29

Wednesday, December 30

Thursday, December 31

Friday, January 01

Saturday, January 02

Sunday, January 03

Director of OGE

10/27/2016 2:01 PM




